
FAMSAthletics &Clubs

Athletics:
❖ Girls Volleyball: Gr 7 & 8 - Season runs September through October

❖ Boys Basketball: Gr 7 & 8 - Season is October through December

❖ Girls Basketball: Gr 7 & 8 - Season is January through February

❖ Wrestling: Gr 6-8 - Season runs January through February

❖ Track: Gr 6-8 - Season is April through May

Clubs &Activities:

❖ Archery Club: Gr 6-8 - season runs November through March
Meeting Times: Before school & evenings as scheduled by
coaches. Advisor: Mrs. Klingman.

❖ Art Club: Gr6-8
Advisor: Ms. Seichter, seichtert@fortschools.org
Meeting Times: Thursdays after school to 4:00 pm

❖ Coding Club: Gr 6-8
Advisor: TBD
Meeting Times: Tuesdays after school to 4:00 pm

❖ FBLA: Gr 8
Advisors: Mrs. Baker, bakert@fortschools.org
Meeting Times: Before school, homeroom etc. as scheduled

❖ FFA: Gr 8
Advisor: Ms. Klapoetka, klapoetkea@fortschools.org
Meeting times: As scheduled by advisor and high school club.

❖ FINS/Student Senate: Gr 6-8
Advisors: Mrs. Tuescher, tueschers@fortschools.org and
Ms. Kozak, kozakb@fortschools.org
Meeting Times: Before school and others as scheduled by
advisors.

❖ Fort AtkinsonWIHA Equestrian Team: Gr 6-8
Advisor: Mrs. Haas, haasl@fortschools.org or 563-7807
Meeting Times: August through October, as scheduled by
advisor
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Clubs &Activities cont.

❖ Fourth Street Singers ShowChoir: Gr 6-8
Advisor: Mrs. Sitkiewitz, sitkiewitza@fortschools.org
Meeting Times: Evenings & some weekends as scheduled by
advisors.

❖ GSA: Gr 6-8
Advisor: Mrs. Pletcher, pletcherj@fortschools.org
Meeting Times: 2nd & 4th Tuesdays after school to 4:00 pm

❖ Homework Club: Gr 6-8
Advisor: Mrs. Barber, barberd@fortschools.org
Meeting Times: after school as scheduled by advisor.

❖ Jazz Band: Gr 6-8
Advisor: Mr. Fettig, fettigs@fortschools.org
Meeting Times: Before school & evenings as scheduled by
advisor.

❖ Musical/Play:
Advisor: Mr. Al-Ubaidi, alubaidim@fortschools.org
Meeting Times: February/March each year, as scheduled by
advisor.

❖ PokemonClub: Gr 6-8
Advisor: TBD
Meeting Times: Thursdays after school to 4:15 pm

❖ Yearbook: Gr 6-8
Advisors: Mrs. Dach, dache@fortschools.org and
Mrs. Dwyer, dwyera@fortschools.org
Meeting Times: After school or as scheduled by the advisor.
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